Avery Dennison® MPI 1105 Wrapping Film

Fleet branding, vehicle wraps, and signage

The ultimate wrapping solution, MPI 1105 brings new levels of printability and consistent image quality on vehicle and signage applications. Combine the versatile MPI 1105 wrapping film series with DOL Max or PVC free alternatives DOL 6460 or DOL 6470 overlaminates to ensure outstanding extended graphic durability, performance and vibrant color pop.

Features and Benefits

- Reliable high-quality print performance across all digital platforms: latex, solvent, eco-solvent and UV
- Easy Apply[™] and Easy Apply[™] RS technology delivers superior repositionability and slideability of graphics, increasing productivity and reducing application time
- Clean removability after long-term lifespan
- Enhance color and depth of image and protect demanding outdoor applications from abrasion, scratching and UV with our DOL portfolio

Recommended Uses

- Commercial vehicle and truck branding
- Full or partial vehicle wraps
- Boat wraps and graphics
- Signage





Product Information



MPI 1105 Wrapping Film Series & DOL Durability

MPI 1105, MPI 1105 EZ, MPI 1105 EZ RS

Overlaminate	Durability (Years)
DOL 1060 Max Gloss	Up to 7 Vertical, 2 Horizontal
DOL 1360 Max Optically Clear, Gloss	Up to 7 Vertical, 2 Horizontal
DOL 6460 PVC Free Gloss	Up to 6 Vertical, 3 Horizontal
DOL 6470 PVC Free Luster	Up to 6 Vertical, 3 Horizontal
DOL 1060Z Gloss	Up to 5 Vertical
DOL 1080Z Matte	Up to 5 Vertical
DOL 1360Z Optically Clear, Gloss	Up to 4 Vertical
DOL 1370Z Luster	Up to 4 Vertical
DOL 1380Z Matte	Up to 4 Vertical

MPI 1105 must be combined with the recommended DOL products for Avery Dennison to warrant the film for its full durability.

A358145 04/2023

For information on warranty terms, exclusions and certain limitations that apply please see our website: graphics.averydennison.com All statements, technical information and recommendations about Avery Dennison products are based upon tests and information believed to be reliable but do not constitute a guarantee or warranty of any kind. All Avery Dennison products are sold with the understanding that the purchaser has independently determined the suitability of such products for its intended and other purposes.



©2023 Avery Dennison Corporation. All rights reserved. Avery Dennison® is a registered trademark of Avery Dennison Corporation. Avery Dennison brands, product names, antenna designs and codes or service programs are trademarks of Avery Dennison Corporation.